DRINK MENU

$3.80
$4.00
$4.60
$4.60 (802)
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.72
$4.60
$4.00
$4.60
$5.00
Single $3.00 Double
Hot Chocolate $4.00
$3.00

$4.50
$4.80
$5.20

House Coffee
Café Au Lait
Cappuccino
Cortado
Bullet Proof
French Press
ChaiLatte
Matcha Latte
London Fog

$5.80
$5.80
$5.80
$6.76
$5.20
$4.80
$5.20
$5.80
$3.80
$4.80
$3.80

Americano
Latte
Breve

Espresso

L Hot Tea

J
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ALLFLAVORS +$1.04
Vanilla

Mocha Carmel

White Mocha Hazlenut
Cinnamon

Coconut

Lavendar

English Toffee
Peppermint
Caramel Macciato
Irishcream
Cinnamon Dolce

Sugar free option available
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House Coffee
Americano
Cold Brew
Latte

Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Frozen Frappe

Frozen Chai

Iced Tea
Lemonade
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Soda

Italian Soda
Bottled Water
Milk

J/

*Extra Shot Single $1.00 Double

Milk Alternatives +$0.80
Soy, Aimond, Oat and Coconut

$1.50
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SMOOTHIES & JUICES

SMOOTHIES
16 OZ $8.00 & 20 OZ $10.00

Sunrise
pineapple, mango, banana, honey & oat milk

Honey Tumeric
ginger root, mango, carrot,honey, ground
tumeric, orange & almond milk

Mani Butter
cocoa powder, peanut butter, banana &
almond butter

Double Green
spinach, kale, banana,

Chocolate Aimond Banana
cocoa powder, almond butter, banana &
almond butter

CLASSIC SMOOTHIES
16 OZ $7.00 & 20 OZ $9.00

All classic smoothies made with apple
juice, choose two fruits

strawberry, mango, pineapple, mixed
berry & banana

FRESH JUICE BAR
16 0Z.$8.00 & 200z $10.00

Sweet Green
spinach, apple, cucumebr & celery

Sunshine
pineapple, carrot, ginger root & orange

Watermelon Bliss
beets, watermelon, carrot & apple




